HEATLESS
COMPRESSED AIR
ADSORPTION DRYER
HDD Series
The Simple Philosophy of Heatless
Desiccant Dryers for Compressed Air
Drying compressed air through adsorption represents a purely physi-
cal process in the course of which water vapour is bound to the drying

  point (if dew point meter is installed).
 Usage of high performance molecular sieve which are
  suitable for application in a wide range of oprating
  conditions.
 Usage of standard industrial valves which are readily
  available and easily maintained.
 Load Control System (LCS) display available as an
  economical and energy saving option.
 Customized dryers according to OEMs’ requirements
  are available upon request.
HEATLESS COMPRESSED AIR ADSORPTION DRYER HDD-SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA HDD SERIES
Correction Factors for Sizing of HDD Dryers for Different Operating Temperatures and Pressures
Model Number Volume Flow Rate1 Dimensions (mm)    Conn. Weight
l/s m3/min m3/hr cfm A (D) B (W) C (H)      inch (kg)
HDD0039 39   2,33   140     82 605   960 1915 1”   204
HDD0053 53   3,17   190   111 570   990 1925 1”   274
HDD0067 67   4,00   240   141 570   990 1925 1”   274
HDD0106 106   6,33   380   223 630   990 1965 1”   370
HDD0150 150   9,00   540   317 610 1090 2125 1 1/2”   481
HDD0181 181 10,83   650   382 655 110 2140 1 1/2”   553
HDD0236 236 14,67   850   500 650 1245 2180 1 1/2”   643
HDD0292 292 17,50 1050   617 700 1320 2240 2”   765
HDD0389 389 23,33 1400   823 735 1510 2130 DN80/3”   956
HDD0472 472 28,33 1700 1000 750 1610 2150 DN80/3” 1136
HDD0569 569 34,17 2050 1206 780 1660 2155 DN80/3” 1272
HDD0667 667 40,00 2400 1412 850 1710 2270 DN80/3” 1404
HDD0778 778 46,67 2800 1647 905 1760 2200 DN80/3” 1547
HDD0889 889 53,33 3200 1882 915 2080 2370 DN100/4” 1739
HDD1028 1028 61,67 3799 2176 970 2155 2410 DN100/4” 1739
HDD1167 1167 70,00 4200 2470 1020 2270 2430 DN100/4” 2074
1. Based on -40°C pressure dew point with inlet conditions of 7 bar g and 35°C.
Systems with higher flow rates and/or lower pressure dew points are available upon request.
Pressure Temperature (°C)
bar (g) 25 30 35 40 45 50